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1 8 BIELEVIČIUS Kęstutis KINDERYS Rimas SGC-4 02:18,7 02:18,7

2 6 RAMANAUSKAS Tomas JANULEVIČIUS Virgilijus LAISVA-4WD 02:23,0 02:23,0 00:04,3 00:04,3

3 1 PAULIUKONIS Vytis GULBINAS Audronis SGC-4 02:26,2 02:26,2 00:03,2 00:07,5

4 9 STRUMSKIS Benas KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas LAISVA-4WD 02:27,2 02:27,2 00:01,0 00:08,5

5 4 KVARACIEJUS Justinas STRAVINSKAS Ignas SGC-4 02:30,0 02:30,0 00:02,8 00:11,3

6 51 TUČKUS Rolandas KETURAUSKAS Aivaras LAISVA-4WD 02:33,0 02:33,0 00:03,0 00:14,3

7 41 KARAŠAUSKAS Vaidas PAVILAVIČIUS Justas SGC-1 02:33,6 02:33,6 00:00,6 00:14,9

8 2 SKREBŪNAS Jonas STEPONĖNĖ Ilona LAISVA-2WD 02:35,3 02:35,3 00:01,7 00:16,6

9 13 ŠIMKEVIČIUS Mindaugas GRICIŪNAS Raimundas SGC-1 02:36,6 02:36,6 00:01,3 00:17,9

10 38 VENCKUS Darius KAVALIAUSKAS Matas SGC-2 02:38,0 02:38,0 00:01,4 00:19,3

11 19 ŠLIAŽAS Vytis VEŽIKAUSKAS Rokas SGC-4 02:40,4 02:40,4 00:02,4 00:21,7

12 24 ČESEVIČIUS Darius ČESEVIČIUS Ernestas SGC-4 02:41,2 02:41,2 00:00,8 00:22,5

13 57 TERAS Tadeušas OLŠEVSKIS Mečislavas V 02:41,8 02:41,8 00:00,6 00:23,1

14 22 TAMOLIŪNAS Valdas LATVIS Giedrius LAISVA-2WD 02:42,0 02:42,0 00:00,2 00:23,3

15 32 MASIULIONIS Audrius STALGAITIS Aivaras LAISVA-2WD 02:42,0 02:42,0 00:00,0 00:23,3

16 52 NOVOGRECKIS Edvinas NOVOGRECKIENĖ Simona LAISVA-2WD 02:44,8 02:44,8 00:02,8 00:26,1

17 42 BOGOMOLNIKOVAS Tomas PETRAUSKAS Armandas SGC-1 02:48,2 02:48,2 00:03,4 00:29,5

18 29 STALERŪNAS Gytis BACYS Martynas SGC-2 02:50,2 02:50,2 00:02,0 00:31,5

19 28 MOCKUS Liutauras MUCAJ Aušra SGC-1 02:50,4 02:50,4 00:00,2 00:31,7

20 53 ALEKSEJEVIČ Igoris PALUBINSKAITĖ Gintarė LAISVA-4WD 02:51,6 02:51,6 00:01,2 00:32,9

21 30 RUGYS Simonas RUGYS Saulius SGC-3 02:52,0 02:52,0 00:00,4 00:33,3

22 17 JANKAUSKAS Mindaugas MOLIEJUS Paulius SGC-1 02:54,0 02:54,0 00:02,0 00:35,3

23 65 KOJIS Algimantas BARECKAS Vytautas NR 02:54,4 02:54,4 00:00,4 00:35,7

24 33 STELIONIS Artūras SABAITIS Domas I 02:54,6 02:54,6 00:00,2 00:35,9

25 44 BINDOKAS Regimantas PETRONIS Vidmantas V 02:56,4 02:56,4 00:01,8 00:37,7

26 37 BERNOTAS Egidijus KULIONIS Dainius SGC-2 02:57,4 02:57,4 00:01,0 00:38,7

27 63 STATNICKAS Rimgaudas PUKĖNAS Rimantas IS 02:57,5 02:57,5 00:00,1 00:38,8

28 27 ŠALKAUSKAS Gintaras DRILINGIENĖ Evelina NR 02:58,5 02:58,5 00:01,0 00:39,8

29 62 AUKŠKALNIS Stanislovas VITKUS Levonas I 03:01,2 03:01,2 00:02,7 00:42,5

30 34 ŠUOPYS Saulius VOLUNGEVIČIUS Karolis I 03:02,9 03:02,9 00:01,7 00:44,2

31 60 TERAS Jegoras SUCHICH Laima V 03:03,6 03:03,6 00:00,7 00:44,9

32 45 OBELIŪNAS Marius SORKINAS Marcelinas IS 03:05,0 03:05,0 00:01,4 00:46,3

33 48 EIDŽIŪNAS Aurimas BARYSAS Justas IS 03:08,1 03:08,1 00:03,1 00:49,4

34 61 BARILA Algimantas SKREBUTĖNAS Gintaras IS 03:08,4 03:08,4 00:00,3 00:49,7

35 59 SAZONOV Jevgenij TARASEVIČIUS Gintautas I 03:12,0 03:12,0 00:03,6 00:53,3

36 70 BUTKEVIČIUS Mažvydas KALAUŠIS Linas NS 03:12,4 03:12,4 00:00,4 00:53,7

37 56 LINGĖ Vilius GIRDAUSKAS Šarūnas SGC-1 03:15,2 03:15,2 00:02,8 00:56,5

38 84 SCHLEIPEN Gunthard HOPPE Phillip SGC-1 03:20,4 03:20,4 00:05,2 01:01,7

39 68 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Ramunė DARULYTĖ Justina NR 03:21,2 03:21,2 00:00,8 01:02,5

40 71 TRINKŪNAS Mečislovas TUITAITĖ Jurgita NS 03:32,0 03:32,0 00:10,8 01:13,3
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41 67 DABUŽINSKAS Raimondas DABUŽINSKAS Mindaugas NR 03:32,3 03:32,3 00:00,3 01:13,6

42 73 BILIUS Ignas PIKELIS Edgaras KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:22,7 01:36,3

43 74 ZAKSAS Tomas JANKŪNAS Justas KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

44 75 JURGULIS Tomas ČIRBAITĖ Agnė KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

45 76 VASILIAUSKAS Povilas MAČIULIENĖ Radvilė KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

46 77 VIŽINIS Modestas KOVALKOVAS Viktoras KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

47 78 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Vilmantas LABENSKAS Giedrius KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

48 79 RUBINAS Povilas BLAŽYS Gintaras KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

49 80 SUCHOCKIS Donatas BUTKEVIČIUS Arūnas KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

50 81 KĖDŽIŪTĖ Virginija TAUTAVIČIŪTĖ Rasa KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

51 82 KANAPICKAS Povilas JURKŠAS Nerijus KL 03:55,0 03:55,0 00:00,0 01:36,3

52 64 ŠIMONIS Robertas DAILYDĖ Rokas NR 03:59,9 03:59,9 00:04,9 01:41,2

53 11 RAKAUSKAS Darius OSTROVSKIS Darekas SGC-4

54 46 KRUCKAUSKAS Ramūnas KRUCKAUSKAS Povilas V

55 49 KARKLYS Mindaugas KARKLYS Jonas IS

56 54 VANAGAS Dainius KAZIUKONIS Vytautas SGC-3

57 55 JUŠKEVIČIUS Algirdas JONIKAITĖ Arūnė LAISVA-2WD

58 69 UKRINAS Alfredas UKRINAS Tomas NS

59 85 WOLTHUSEN Carsten MOLDZEN Olaf I

60 86 PAULAUSKAS Jonas KLUNGIS Vytautas LAISVA-2WD
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